Transforming Transit Community Tour Feedback

How do you prefer to use MATA?
4

53% 9%
Ready! ©
Bus Sgrrimdn
N
Trolley
7% 3%
Groove On MATA Plus

84 respondents answered this question .

Demand



How often do you use MATA?
15% 12% 10%
Multip(liea ;imes a Daily A fezvv etierlrges a 14 %
w
Never
15% 07 247%
A feglvotriﬁlles a Monthly A fev;et;rgles a

84 respondents answered this question .



What time of day are you most likely to use MATA 7

A87% 30%
] ~

Mornings Afternoons 1 5?
0

.
28% ‘ 0% e

. . 84 respondents answered this question |
EVenlngS nght respondents using paper surveys selected multiple

choices.




Which Days of the Week do you use MATA?
25% ‘

Weekdays Weekends

(9%

84 respondents answered this question |
respondents using paper surveys selected multiple
choices.



What route(s) are most important to you and your neighbors ?

Route 50: Poplar

All Routes

Route 36: Lamar

Route 1I: Frayser

Route 42: Crosstown & Route 52 Summer
Route 1: Union

RT 8: Chelsea & Highland , RT 12: Mallory,

RT: 2 Madison, RT 4: Walker, RT 7: Shelby & Holmes, & RT 40: Stage & Lauderdale
RT :28 Airport & RT: 34 Hollywood & Hawkins Mill
RT: 30 Brooks

RT 16: SE Circulator

0 5 10 15 20 25 30



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route I: Union

(4% 19%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

~
13%

I'm unsure

98 respondents answered this question /
respondents using paper surveys selected
multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 2: Madison

20%

65%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

217

I'm unsure 98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route 4: Walker

63% 227

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand
98 respondents answered this

20% l
question / respondents using paper

I'm unsure surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 7: Shelby & Holmes
25%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

20%

60%

I'm unsure 98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 8: Chelsea & Highland
60O 28%

Reep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

7%

98 respondents answered this

I'm unsure question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 1I: Frayser

18%

45%

Fixed Route Kee]gelfrelaggg! On

28% 19%

Addltlonal I don”[ use MATA 98 respondents answered this

Ready! On in thlS area question / respondents using paper
Demand surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route 12: Mallory
50% ’ 35%

Reep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

327%

I'm unsure

98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route 16: Southeast Circulator
40% 34%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

32%

98 respondents answered this

I'm unsure question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

~ Route 19: Vollentine
13%

A447%

Keep Ready! On
Demand as is

\

31% 227

Fixed Route

Add additional [don't use MATA
Ready! On in this area 98 respondents answered this
Demand question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route 28: Airport

50% 38%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

7%

98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..

I'm unsure



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

A77%

Fixed Route

25%

Additional
Ready! On
Demand

Route 30: Brooks

19%

Keep Ready! On
Demand as is

23%\

[dont use MATA in
thlS area 98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\Route 32: Hollywood & Hawkins Mill

o1% 7%

: Keep Ready! On
Fixed Route Demand as is

\

20% 18%

98 respondents answered this

Addltlonal I d(?n’t U'SG MATA question / respondents using paper
Ready! On mn thlS area surveys selected multiple choices..
Demand



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route 34: Central & Walnut Grove
406% 306%

Reep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand
25% ‘
I’m not sure 98 respondents answered this

question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 36: Lamar

20%

75%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

15%

I'm unsure 98 respondents answered this

question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 37: Perkins

20%

o1%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

15%

Ivm unsure 98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 39: South Third

18%

o1%

: Keep Ready! On
Fixed Route Demand as is

\

317% 15%

i [dont use MATA
€a y n in thlS area 98 respondents answered this
Demand question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 40: Stage/ Lauderdale
20 %

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

53%

29%

I'm not sure 98 respondents answered this

question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 42: Crosstown

16%

D4%

: Keep Ready! On
Fixed Route Demand as is

Ny
12%

30%

Additional [don't use MATA
Ready! On in this area
Demand 98 respondents answered this

question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 50: Poplar
217 7%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

w
0%

(9%

I'm unsure

98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 52: Jackson
25%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

\

18%

69%

I'm unsure 98 respondents answered this

question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 53: Summer
20%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

ny
12%

69%

['m unsure

98 respondents answered this
question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

\ Route 57: Park
20%

Keep Fixed Add new Ready!
Route as is On Demand

69%

ny

127%

I'm unsure 98 respondents answered this

question / respondents using paper
surveys selected multiple choices..



Routes: Bus or Bus with Ready! ©n Demand

Route 69: Winchester

A447% 19%

Keep Ready! On
Demand as is

\

30% 18%

Fixed Route

Additional [don't use MATA
Ready! On in thlS area 98 respondents answered this
Demand question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..



Would you be ok with atax increase to support MATA ?

5% 34%

$O.07 — Approx. $IOM.  $0.14 - Approx. $20M.

9%

25% 207%

I'm unsure

I[dbeopentoafare  Notaxincrease, |
increase over a taX no fare increase 98 respondents answered this
increase question / respondents using paper

surveys selected multiple choices..






